

Const. of Road from ~~Kudetha~~ Kudetha Panchayat road to ~~Block - Panchayat~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pachbargha onslim tola.
(corrogy NDB BRP2527 onslim tola)

Block - 3104161

DIVISION

Agreement No - 32/SIBD/2024-25

Agreement Amount - 5803180 = 40 SUB-DIVISION

(Mmgsy 3104161 NDB)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Puja Enterprises

1078
02/11/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of book
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/12 on A/c Bill					
Name of work	Construction of road				
	From Kushta pumpur				
	Road to Bachbarga Muslim				
	5/12/19				
Name of Agency	Pura Enterprises				
Agreement No	323BD/ 2024/2025				
Work start	2/11/2024				
Work completion					
Assess of cost					
Date of Entry	20/02/25				
1/ providing and fixing of	bamboo pole				
0.251 KM Qty vidit MSP 5 item 1					
	@ 5873.70/KM RS 15174=00				
2/2 providing and fixing	of wire mesh				
0.251 KM Qty vidit MSP 5 item 2					
	@ 3147.40/KM RS 790=00				
3/3 clearing and grubbing	road land by manual				
0.100 Hrc Qty vidit MSP 5 item 3					
	@ 76926.08/HRC RS 7693=00				
4/4 construction of embankment	with approved material				
	up to 100M level				
229.65 M³ Qty vidit MSP 5 item 4					
	@ 253.61/M³ RS 58242=00				

Continuation

68499=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				HF 68	499=00
5/5	Construction of subgrade and bottom shoulder				
	131.77 M ³ qty vidit MBSP item (5)				
	@ 256.09/M ³ Rs				33745=00
5/6	Construction of embankment with material up to 100M lead				
	35.85 M ³ qty vidit MBSP item (6)				
	@ 130.91/M ³ Rs				96941=00
7/7	Construction of G.S.B-B by providing m/s				
	24.125 M ³ qty vidit MBSP item (7)				
	@ 2764.77/M ³ Rs				260234=00
8/8	Construction of WBM (with d-d on con)				
	70.59 M ³ qty vidit MBSP item (8)				
	@ 4610.28/M ³ Rs				325440=00
9/9	Construction of cement concrete d-d on				
	150.60 M ³ qty vidit MBSP item (9)				
	@ 8500.97/M ³ Rs				1280246=00
10/10	Construction of brick soling edge on cc				
	188.25 M ² qty vidit MBSP item (10)				
	@ 574.82/M ² Rs				108210=00
11/11	providing k/s stone -				
	1.00 No qty vidit MBSP item (11)				

Continuation
@ 3132.36 each Rs 3132=00

CLBY 2176447=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			4E		2176447=00
12/12 providing and fixing of					
200mm per d-d					
1.0 Nos Qty vide MISP item (12)					
@ 846.63 each			4		847=00
3/13 providing road Marking					
with hot applied					
50.20 M ² Qty vide MISP item (13)					
@ 886.50/m ²					44502=00
4/14 providing and fixing					
MMMS logo board					
4.0 Nos Qty vide MISP item (14)					
@ 17019.63 each				6	68079=00
15/15 providing and fixing					
boundary pillar					
5.0 Nos Qty vide MISP item (15)					
@ 700.94 each				5	3505=00
6/16 providing and fixing					
600mm rectangular					
1.0 No Qty vide MISP item (16)					
@ 4512.28 each				15	4512=00
7/17 providing and fixing					
600x450mm rectangular					
2.0 Nos Qty vide MISP item (17)					
@ 4971.81 each				4	9944=00
18/18 providing & fixing 700mm					
octagon d-d					
210 Nos Qty vide MISP item (18)					

Continuation

@ 17007.35 each BS 34015=00

clod 2341851=00

2341551=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2341551=00
			BF		2341551=00
Add hist 18%			(+)		421479=00
Add L, less 1%			(+)		23416=00
Add sr fee			(+)		43082=00
			Total B		2829528=00
Less 21.30% below			(-)		602689=00
			Totally		2226839=00
Less previous bill			(-)		465418=00
			Total B		1761421=00
Amue 20/02/25 J.E.			Amue 20/02/25 A.A.		